STU RD I LITE
Selection and Ordering Guide
II
K E w A u N E E
KEWAUNEE SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
SERVING THE TECHNICAL WORKPLACE SINCE 1906
Kewaunee offers a complete line of products to make your technical environment comfortable and produc
tive. Our "systems approach" to layout planning provides you with the expertise of our workstation profes

ESD Shelf Risers feature dielectric insulation. A grounding
kit is provided.
ORDERING GUIDELINES:
48", 60" or 72" width workstations - Specify (2) risers
84" and 96" width workstations - Specify (3) risers
Corner units - Specify ( 1 ) riser
Shelf Risers
Description Height Product No.
Non-Powered 15" 307900
20" 307901
15" 307902
4 Outlets 307904
20" 307903
307905
ESD Shelf Risers
Description Height Product No.
15" 307902E
4 Outlets 307904E
20" 307903E
307905E
12 Outlets 20" 307625LE
Left Side
307626LE
12 Outlets 20" 307625RE
Right Side
307626RE
Approx.
Amps Weight
N/A 7
N/A 9
15 AMP 9
20 AMP 9
15 AMP 11
20AMP 11
Approx.
Amps Weight
15 AMP 9
20AMP 9
15 AMP 11
20 AMP 11
15 AMP 13
20 AMP 13
15 AMP 13
20 AMP 13
Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc.  PH: 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113     Email: sales@custom-products.com
FOOTRESTS
Adjustable steel footrests are painted black.
If footrest calculations are less than 25", no
footrest is available. A grounding kit is provided
with all ESD footrests.
Footrest
Length
Product Number
Standard• ESD •
Approx.
Weight
25" - 317/a" 308026
32" - 4 Pia" 308032
42" - 537/a" 308042
54" - 651/a'' 308054
66" - 78" 308067
HOW TO SPECIFY FOOTREST:
1 . Determine footrest length by calculating available space between pedestals
2. Determine product number by cross-referencing footrest length in table